
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Gustun Oleg N.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-105  V-116
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  S19-103  V-109
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  B18-102  E-102
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  B19-161  403
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-101  V-117
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-604  V-116
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  B19-601  V-117
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-302  V-109
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  S19-101  V-109
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Nonlinear Differential Equations, Nonlinear Systems And Adaptive Control

 M19-519  V-408
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-103  V-117
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-102  V-117
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-403  V-116
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  B19-401  V-117
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-103  V-103
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-602  V-103
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-101  V-117
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-102  V-117
Thu, 18 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Informatics  I19-01, I19-02, I19-03, I19-04, I19-05, I19-06, I19-07, I19-08, I19-09,

I19-10, I19-11  401
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-401  V-103
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-103  V-117
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-302  V-109
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-105  V-103
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-403  V-103
Mon, 06 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-101  V-103
Tue, 07 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-402  V-103


